Idépont
1990.01.20.
1990.01.27.
1990.02.03.
1990.02.11.
1990.02.24.
1990.02.24.
1990.03.04.
1990.03.10.
1990.03.15.
1990.03.18.
1990.04.29.
1990.04.30.
1990.04.30.
1990.05.05.
1990.05.06.
1990.05.06.
1990.05.08.
1990.05.13.
1990.05.19.
1990.05.27.
1990.05.27.
1990.05.31.
1990.06.16.
1990.06.17.
1990.06.21.
1990.06.24.
1990.06.25.
1990.06.28.
1990.07.05.
1990.07.30.
1990.08.06.
1990.08.08.
1990.08.13.
1990.08.15.
1990.08.17.

Teriilet
VILLANY
VILLANY
HOSSZUHETENY
LAPANCSA
SZILAGY
VILLANY
VILLANY
HOSSZUHETENY
PECS
HOSSZUHETENY
SZOKE
APATVARASD
BIKAL
APATVARASD
KOMLO
PECS
SZOKE
PELLERD
ERDOSMECSKE
LOVASZHETENY
MAGYAREGREGY
ZENGOVARKONY
MAGYAREGREGY
BIKAL
GARE
LOVASZHETENY
HOSSZUHETENY
NEMESKE
SZILAGY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY

Korzet
KARASICA KORNYEKE
POGANYI-VIZFOLYAS
HARMASHEGY-ZENGO

KARASICA KORNYEKE
KARASICA KORNYEKE
HARMASHEGY ES KORNY.
TETTYE ES KORNYEKE
BASAGODOR

KOSSUTH AKNA-ANNA-A.
DOMORKAPU-KANTAVAR

HALASTAVAK

ZENGO-BODZASVOLGY

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

Megfigyel6 1
MONUS GABOR
MONUS GABOR
VASS ADRIENN
WAGNER LASZLO
BORBAS RITA
MONUS GABOR
MONUS GABOR
VASS JANOS
NAGY GABOR
VASS JANOS
BANK LASZLO
SZEKERES TIBOR

KIRALY GERGELY

SZEKERES TIBOR

HORVATH HENRIETTE HORVATH SANDOR

MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
SZEKERES TIBOR
SZEKERES TIBOR
BANK LASZLO

GREGORITS JANOS

BANK LASZLO

KIRALY GERGELY

MOLNAR ISTVAN
SZEKERES TIBOR
VASS JANOS

STOLKLER NANDOR

BORBAS RITA
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR

Megfigyel6 2

VASS JANOS

BORBAS ROBERT

VASS ADRIENN

VASS ADRIENN

ES TARSAI

ONODI MIKLOS
LINTINGER BELA

VASS ADRIENN

BORBAS ROBERT

Hé¢ja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Hé¢ja

Faj
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1990.08.19. SUMONY
1990.08.21. SUMONY
1990.08.28. SUMONY
1990.09.01. SUMONY
1990.09.02. SUMONY
1990.09.29. PECS
1990.10.07. VILLANY
1990.10.22. SUMONY
1990.11.18. PALKONYA
1990.11.19. KOLKED
1990.12.31. PECS

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
LAJKO-MAGYARUROG
KARASICA KORNYEKE
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

DUNA 1438-1440 FKM
EGERVOLGY-EGERTETO

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

MOLNAR ISTVAN
MONUS GABOR

MADAS KATALIN DR. OLTAI LASZLO

KIS BORBAS LAJOS  ES TARSAI
WAGNER LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN ES TARSAI

Héja
Hé¢ja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
Héja
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